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202629 Ackley , Lauren F 12 2013 X
271624 Adkins , Donovan M 9 2016 X
285913 Ahlbrand , Elliott M 9 2016 X
192146 Albers , Elizabeth  F 12 2013 C
277807 Albrinck , Jaclyn F 9 2016 X
277813 Amend , Kimber F 8 - X
262784 Arthur , Sydney F 9 2016 X
178914 Auteri , Sydney F 12 2013 X
293717 Autry , Hannah F 10 2015 C
275533 Avery , Ashley F 9 2016 X
181597 Avery , Paige F 12 2013 X
179558 Bagshaw , Grant M 12 2013 X
270525 Bagshaw , Sarah F 9 2016 X
233788 Bahl , Lauren F 9 2016 X
181598 Bailer , Maegan F 12 2013 X
293701 Baldock , Brady M 9 2016 X
215228 Bambach , Samuel M 11 2014 X
239302 Bandenburg , Adam M 10 2015 X
239045 Banks , Sarah F 10 2015 X
214978 Barclay , Julia F 11 2014 X
178942 Barnett , Maggie F 12 2013 X
293727 Barsan , Elizabeth F 9 2016 C
277814 Bartlett , Kathryn F 8 - X
253339 Bartlett , Thomas  M 10 2015 X
253340 Bauer , Mason M 10 2015 X
178954 Baute , Cara F 11 2014 X
253341 Becker , Quentin M 10 2015 X
199920 Becknell , Kaitlyn  F 9 2016 X
193130 Beechem , Logan M 12 2013 X
252627 Beetem , Alexa F 10 2015 X
275529 Beetem , Zoe F 9 2016 X
182622 Beier , Kyle M 12 2013 X
224838 Benson , Abby F 11 2014 X
220221 Berling , Ava F 10 2015 X
220196 Berling , Elliott M 11 2014 X
220197 Berling , Ethan M 11 2014 X
182639 Berling , Mitchell M 11 2014 X
220223 Bessler , Bridget F 10 2015 X
214982 Bier , Cameron F 11 2014 X
233789 Bier , Madelyn F 9 2016 X
214791 Bihl , Libby F 10 2015 X
277808 Bill , Katherine  F 9 2016 X
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182640 Bilz , Chris M 11 2014 X
214792 Bilz , Sarah F 10 2015 X
182642 Bisbee , Josh M 11 2014 X
270526 Blasingame , Maria F 9 2016 X
214883 Blaut , Logan M 10 2015 X
239056 Blust , Jacey F 10 2015 X
239314 Bockweg , Zachary M 10 2015 X
271243 Botkin , Grady M 9 2016 X
256704 Boudot , Dawna F 12 2013 X
251632 Boudot , Joe  M 10 2015 X
239069 Bowen , Peyton F 10 2015 X
239004 Bowman , Ryan  M 10 2015 X
167899 Brady , Will M 12 2013 X
293731 Brennen , Emily F 8 - X
239071 Brennen , Sarah F 10 2015 X
285219 Brockman , Jake M 9 2016 X
238734 Brockman , Luke M 10 2015 X
178890 Brownfield , Molly F 12 2013 X
293714 Browning , Tia F 10 2014 C
182624 Brue , Max M 12 2013 X
220198 Bruni , Philip M 11 2014 X
271272 Burgess , Dakota M 10 2015 X
293709 Butler , Megan F 12 2013 C
293718 Butler , Natalie F 10 2015 C
227426 Cahill , Aidan  M 11 2014 X
238735 Califf , Sam M 10 2015 X
220199 Carpenter , Nick M 11 2014 X
287355 Chapman , Samuel M 10 2015 X
267060 Cheek , Erin F 9 2016 X
293762 Cherry , William M 9 2016 X
238736 Cleary Jr., Thomas A M 11 2014 X
271252 Cline , Brady M 9 2016 X
224831 Cline , Haley F 11 2014 X
239006 Connett , Sam M 10 2015 X
179560 Conradi , Adam M 12 2013 X
262850 Cordova-Elias , Ysabel F 10 2015 X
195916 Corsmeier , Dallas M 12 2013 X
287374 Crowder , McKenzie F 8 - X
203511 Crowe , Kyle M 12 2013 X
224667 Croyle , Dominic M 11 2014 X
284581 Cullen , Julia F 10 2015 X
256722 Cummings , Patrick M 10 2015 X
240548 Cutcher , Sarah F 9 2016 X
285222 Daniel , Alex M 9 2016 X
202630 Darlington , Madeline F 12 2013 X
293728 Darpel , Maggie F 9 2016 C
233865 Day , Jake M 10 2015 X
293707 Day , Zach M 8 - X
281750 Deis , Paul M 10 2015 X
277809 Dejonckheere , Laura F 9 2016 X
167901 Deters , Brad M 12 2013 X
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274602 Dobosiweicz , Will M 9 2016 X
178817 Duggan , Brian M 12 2013 X
271235 Durrough , Ben M 9 2016 X
239277 Durrough , Nathan M 12 2013 X
214860 Eddy , Cooper M 11 2014 X
239008 Eilers , Brennan M 9 2016 X
238738 Emmons , Isaac M 10 2015 X
293737 Enzweiler , Samuel M 9 2016 X
203527 Epplen , Max M 11 2014 X
274598 Epplen , Zoe F 9 2016 X
214862 Esselman , Brad M 11 2014 X
293069 Esselman , Emma F 8 - X
181600 Evans , Karson F 12 2013 C
262787 Evans , Katie F 9 2016 X
271239 Fedders , Joey M 9 2016 X
293716 Feinauer , Macy F 9 2013 C
214864 Felix , Joseph M 11 2014 X
239073 Felix , Marlee F 10 2015 X
167903 Ferraro , Nick M 12 2013 X
275532 Ferris , Morgan F 9 2016 X
215071 Fields , Jillian F 11 2014 X
199922 Flaherty , Shannon F 9 2016 X
293066 Flanagan , Morgan F 8 - X
233787 Fogt , Kaycee F 9 2016 X
215073 Fohl , Lexi F 11 2014 X
178891 Foltz , Daniella F 12 2013 X
214778 Foster , Hannah F 11 2014 X
293738 Frahm , Aiden M 9 2016 X
270528 Freihofer , Anna F 9 2016 X
215075 Fugate , Karli F 11 2014 X
239022 Gangwish , Jessica F 8 - X
253343 Garcia , Ben M 10 2015 X
238750 Gartner , Adelaide F 10 2015 X
214715 Gartner , Caroline F 11 2014 X
203517 Gehler , Spencer M 12 2013 X
293710 Gehler , Sydney F 12 2013 C
262775 Geiger , Samantha F 9 2016 X
271626 Giffin , Jack M 9 2016 X
203518 Gillman , Kenneth M 12 2013 X
293703 Gish , Kyle M 9 2016 X
178925 Goderwis , Haleigh F 12 2013 X
178894 Goetz , Jessica F 12 2013 X
270529 Goetz , Kelly F 9 2016 X
293708 Gould , Elliott M 8 - X
179571 Gray , Jimmy M 12 2013 X
238740 Gray , Josh M 10 2015 X
193132 Grayson , Nick M 12 2013 X
174439 Grome , Kirk M 12 2013 X
267062 Grome , Stephanie  F 9 2016 X
226950 Grosser , Benjamin M 11 2014 X
275484 Gurren , Jessica F 9 2016 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 4c8e144d2b7e1e71b1ddf180d7147fbe 2017-04-06 13:11:13

Digitally signed by Jay Graue (jgraue@shdhs.org) April 29, 2017 12:49:06 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

293067 Gutzeit , Kayla F 8 - X
233833 Haddle , Jackson M 11 2014 X
271628 Hammond , Gus M 9 2016 X
215077 Handorf , Lauren  F 11 2014 X
179573 Hansen , Brendan M 11 2014 X
262780 Harlan , Gabby  F 9 2016 X
233866 Harris , Alex M 10 2015 X
239005 Heck , Elijah M 10 2015 X
214781 Heck , Malia F 11 2014 X
174244 Heege , Tara F 10 2015 X
167904 Helmer , Joe M 12 2013 X
174440 Henning , Sam M 12 2013 X
293764 Henry , Catherine  F 11 2014 X
256721 Hesener , Hannah F 11 2014 X
151580 Hext , Grace F 12 2013 X
239074 Hext , Leah F 10 2015 X
215231 Hicks , Conor M 11 2014 X
203520 Hillenmeyer , Stephen  M 12 2013 X
233835 Hoffman , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
271265 Hollman , Daniel M 8 - X
239059 Hollman , Nyah F 10 2015 X
287375 Holmes , Grace F 11 2014 X
293704 Holmes , Logan M 9 2016 X
274604 Hudson , Maddi F 7 - X
195989 Hunter , Allie F 12 2013 X
287361 Ihrig , Aaron M 9 2016 X
252625 Iloegbunam , Chisom F 10 2015 X
174441 Isler , Jared M 12 2013 X
214795 Ives , Ashley F 10 2015 X
174442 Ives , Justin M 12 2013 X
293719 Ives , Taylor F 10 2015 C
239279 Jacobs , Andrew M 12 2013 X
277810 Johnson , Sydney F 9 2016 X
191242 Jones , Alyssa F 12 2013 C
293068 Jones , Emma F 8 - X
178943 Jones , Hannah F 12 2013 X
293705 Jones , Joseph M 9 2016 X
270530 Judge , Jessica F 9 2016 X
293711 Kapes , Paige F 12 2013 C
214784 Keipert , Abby F 11 2014 X/C
275483 Keipert , Lexi F 9 2016 X
197307 Kellam , Marlena F 12 2013 X
238741 Keller , Paul M 10 2015 X
239062 Kent , Kerenza F 10 2015 X
214866 Kent , Landen M 11 2014 X
174600 Kerwin , Matti F 12 2013 X
233746 Klein , Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
178896 Klien , Kelly F 12 2013 X
238755 Kluemper , Kayla F 10 2015 X
233867 Kluemper , Ray M 10 2015 X
245646 Koch , Emma F 9 2016 X
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183919 Kosco , Faith F 11 2014 X
239007 Kraus , Kameron M 10 2015 X
275527 Kroth , Emily F 9 2016 X
256723 Krumpelman , Carter M 10 2015 X
174443 Krumpelman , Tanner M 12 2013 X
233831 Kuhr , Ryan M 12 2013 X
214822 Kunstek , Carter M 11 2014 X
239020 Lalley , Clare F 10 2015 X
275531 Lampone , Sofie F 9 2016 X
263372 Lanyi , Josh M 10 2015 X
214786 Laudenslayer , Ellie F 11 2014 X
267061 Laudenslayer , Sophia F 9 2016 X
277815 Laws , Corinne F 8 - X
233862 Lawson , Jack M 10 2014 X
214718 Lee , Jessica F 11 2014 X
239077 Lehman , Ellie F 10 2015 X
271634 Lehmann , Gus M 9 2016 X
287358 Leming , Benjamin M 10 2015 X
215078 Leonhard , Abby F 11 2014 X
178898 Linkugel , Allison F 12 2013 X
214886 Litzler , Jonathan M 10 2015 X
271638 Loos , Dylan M 9 2016 X
285221 Lyons , Nick M 9 2016 X
287372 Mabjish , Harrison M 9 2016 X
227427 Mabjish , Hayden  M 11 2014 X
224661 Machcinski , Peyton M 11 2014 X
262782 Mahan , Sarah F 9 2016 X
151581 Maher , Ally F 12 2013 X
271237 Maher , Jake M 9 2016 X
285914 Maher , Luke M 9 2016 X
276026 Mains , Emma F 9 2016 X
193136 Maley , Stephen M 12 2013 X
271271 Manahan , Garrett M 9 2016 X
182630 Manahan , Ian M 12 2013 X
233748 Marino , Lily F 11 2014 X
215232 Martini , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
239046 Maschinot , Claire F 11 2014 X
285915 Mashni , Joe M 9 2016 X
253344 Mashni , Tim M 10 2015 X
271268 Matthews , Christian M 9 2016 X
214873 Maxwell , Curtis M 11 2014 X
220225 Mays , Lauren F 10 2015 X
214874 McArtor , Mitch M 11 2014 X
239065 McCoy , Audrey F 10 2015 X
271250 McCoy , Dallas M 8 - X
199926 McGinnis , Julie F 12 2013 X
193326 McKnight , Alana F 12 2013 X
233836 McMahon , Sean M 11 2014 X
182644 McMain , Michael M 11 2014 X
224674 McQueeney , Michael  M 11 2014 X
203581 McVay , Halee F 9 2016 X
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214824 McVay , Noah M 12 2013 X
167900 Meiman , Brady M 12 2013 X
199924 Meiman , Gabrielle F 12 2013 X
274600 Melching , Andrew M 9 2016 X
277811 Menzer , Maia F 9 2016 X
263347 Meyer , Cameren F 10 2015 X
239067 Middendorf , Madison F 10 2015 X
199921 Millay , Abby F 9 2016 X
224835 Millay , Sydney F 11 2014 X
287347 Miller , Kathryn F 10 2015 C
293706 Mirus , Parker M 9 2016 X
233780 Mollman , Jeff M 11 2014 X
271245 Mueller , Tim M 9 2016 X
246149 Mullikin , Grace  F 10 2015 X
191246 Murphy , Kiera F 12 2013 C
174444 Myers , Josh M 12 2013 X
239315 Nagel , Maguire M 10 2015 X
191241 Neace , Alayna F 12 2013 C
214787 Neiheisel , Annie F 11 2014 X
267063 Neiheisel , Emma F 9 2016 X
271242 Neltner , Ty M 8 - X
178944 Nix , Kathryn F 12 2013 X
293712 Noble , Josie F 11 2015 C
181604 Noble , Paige F 12 2013 X
275528 Norris , Brooke F 9 2016 X
238742 Norris , Hayden M 10 2015 X
174445 Norris , Will M 12 2013 X
203529 Nortmann , Adam M 11 2014 X
239316 O Connor , Ryan M 10 2015 X
238743 OBryan , Joseph M 10 2015 X
271253 Olberding , David M 9 2016 X
238757 Oldfield , Hailey F 10 2015 C
181605 Oldfield , Meghan F 12 2013 X
263351 Osborn , Megan F 10 2015 X
271640 Owen , Zachary M 9 2016 X
227431 Page , Marissa F 11 2014 X
191245 Palazzo , Hayley F 12 2013 C
202632 Palladino , Cassidy  F 12 2013 X
270532 Pawsat , Meghan F 9 2016 X
276027 Pettit , Gena F 10 2015 X
233856 Pilcher , Joshua  M 11 2014 X
178903 Plapp , Ellie F 12 2013 X
239322 Plapp , Ethan M 9 2016 X
263375 Plummer , Jonah M 10 2015 X
179579 Poat , David M 12 2013 X
224832 Pollard , Ashley F 11 2014 X
293266 Pollard , Audrey F 7 - X
239078 Pope , Natalie F 10 2015 X
178823 Powell , Erin F 12 2013 X
271642 Pritchett , Colin M 9 2016 X
238760 Rayner , Claire F 10 2015 X
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181607 Read , Madison F 12 2013 X
239323 Reding , Johnny M 9 2016 X
271238 Reding , Mike M 8 - X
239325 Reiger , Nick M 9 2016 X
275526 Reigler , Becca F 9 2016 X
239043 Reis , Brooke F 10 2015 X
174602 Rice , Annie F 11 2014 X
233857 Rice , Gregory  M 11 2014 X
274603 Rice , Hannah F 7 - X
214796 Riegler , Cori F 10 2015 X
193137 Riegler , Val M 12 2013 X
227428 Rintala , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
198677 Roark , Jessie  F 12 2012 X
220206 Roch , Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
293765 Rodriguez , Aneliese F 9 2016 X
267064 Romito , Emma F 9 2016 X
178946 Romito , Jalen F 12 2013 X
233858 Rose , Evan M 11 2014 X
270912 Ross , Nico M 10 2015 X
151582 Rowland , Emily F 12 2013 X
238763 Rowland , Rachel F 10 2015 X
238764 Rowland , Reese F 10 2015 X
214722 Ryan , Rachel F 11 2014 X
271240 Ryan , Zach M 9 2016 X
178820 Sallee , Mitch M 12 2013 X
215233 Samotis , Ryan M 11 2014 X
239317 Sanders , Brennan M 10 2015 X
182613 Sanders , DJ M 12 2013 X
199925 Sayer , Andrea F 12 2013 X
271236 Schaefer , Jonathan M 9 2016 X
203536 Schaefer , Michael M 11 2014 X
239327 Schaffer , Alex M 9 2016 X
214797 Scheben , Kassidy F 10 2015 X
270534 Schira , Megan F 9 2016 X
178948 Schira , Sydnie F 12 2013 X
220201 Schlake , Jacob M 11 2014 X
277816 Schlueter , Mattison F 8 - X
178940 Schlueter , McKenzie F 12 2013 X
215082 Schoulthies , Morgan F 11 2014 X
220226 Schrand , Mia F 10 2015 X
239009 Schwarz , Evan M 9 2016 X
224665 Schwarz , Parker  M 11 2014 X
182635 Setters , Ben M 12 2013 X
271241 Setters , Matthew M 8 - X
253345 Shea , Alex M 10 2015 X
285220 Shea , Connor M 9 2016 X
214790 Shepherd , Emma F 11 2014 X
215081 Shields , Arlyn F 11 2014 C
220202 Sikra , Michael M 11 2014 X
285916 Skelton , Ryan M 9 2016 X
215022 Smart , Faith F 12 2013 C
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224837 Smart , Hannah F 10 2015 X
220203 Smith , Jake M 11 2014 X
277817 Smith , Maggie F 8 - X
275530 Smith , Sophi  F 9 2016 X
220423 Snyder , Ethan M 11 2014 X
293763 Sova , Keith M 9 2016 X
178949 Spritzky , Kim F 12 2013 X
178956 Staub , Stacey F 11 2014 X
135496 Staverman , Olivia F 11 2014 X
239021 Steimer , Sarah F 8 - X
293265 Steimle , Sydney  F 7 - X
293702 Stewart , Andrew M 9 2016 X
203537 Stewart , Ben M 11 2014 X
233863 Stewart , Evan M 11 2014 X
285912 Stewart , Joe M 9 2016 X
287373 Stigall , Aidan  M 8 - X
274599 Stigall , Jacob M 9 2016 X
215234 Strasburger , Collin M 11 2014 X
214875 Strasburger , Evan M 11 2014 X
285910 Stuhr , Elliott M 9 2016 X
277818 Summe , Emma F 8 - X
239319 Sweeney , Liam M 10 2015 X
214986 Syfert , Catherine F 11 2014 X
214877 Syfert , Oleg M 11 2014 X
285909 Talley , Eli M 9 2016 X
293725 Taylor , Madelyn F 10 2015 C
214889 Teten , Casey M 10 2015 X
227429 Thomas , Ryan  M 11 2014 X
192148 Thomas , Zane M 12 2013 X
287366 Tieman , Andrew M 9 2016 X
238723 Tobergte , Maria F 10 2015 X
174447 Tolbert , Nick M 12 2013 X
174448 Tolbert , Noah M 12 2013 X
174601 Townsend , Carlie F 11 2014 X
287367 Tragesser , Michael M 9 2016 X
274601 Trapp , Drew M 9 2016 X
182634 Triska , Peter M 12 2013 X
293766 Verbrugghen , Laurna F 9 2016 X
227430 Vogt , David  M 11 2014 X
214724 VonLehman , Grace F 11 2014 X
179585 Vonderhaar , Wyatt M 12 2013 X
181609 Voskuhl , Anna F 12 2013 X
261277 Waford , Roman M 11 2015 X
174449 Wagner , Will M 12 2013 X
226949 Walker , Philip  Nathan M 11 2014 X
285917 Watson , Charlie M 9 2016 X
193139 Weber , Nick M 12 2013 X
233832 Weickgenannt , Erik M 12 2013 X
293732 Welch , Camryn F 7 - X
214893 Welch , Nathan M 10 2015 X
215083 Wellman , Chloe F 11 2014 X
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277812 Wellman , Courtney F 9 2016 X
240549 Wells , Amber F 9 2016 X
178950 Wells , Megan F 12 2013 C
253346 Westerbeck , Alex M 10 2015 X
281800 Wilke , Paige F 10 2015 X
256702 Williamson , Brook F 11 2014 X
238744 Wilson , Noah M 10 2015 X
285911 Woods , JP M 9 2016 X
262774 Zalla , Morgan F 10 2015 X
214879 Zanin , Andrew M 11 2014 X
214798 Zanin , Anna F 10 2015 X
178958 Ziegelmeyer , Megan F 11 2014 X
263324 Ziegler , Noah M 12 2013 X
193140 Zimmerman , Nathan  M 12 2013 X
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Varsity

Banks, Sarah 
Blasingame, Robert 
Chapman, Samuel 
Cline, Brady 
Cutcher, Sarah 
Dickman, Tanner 
Doellman, Jade 
Eilers, Brennan 
Estanislao, Simon 
Helmer, Joe 
Henson, Jacob 
Ihrig, Aaron 
Ihrig, Evan 
Keyser, Emma 
Keyser, Hanna 
Keyser, Jonah 
Leming, Benjamin 
Lieberman, Joey 
McKnight, Alana 
Menzer, Maia 
Miller, Kathryn 
Nix, Kathryn 
Oleynik, Andrew 
Pauley, Nicholas 
Phan, Phoebe 
Rolfson, Lillian 
Rose, Ben 
Sweeney, Liam 
Sweeney, Seamus 
Tieman, Andrew 
Tragesser, Michael 
Trapp, Alexa 
Trapp, Drew 
Ubelhor, Hannah 
Vaillancourt, Logan  
Wolking, Nathiel 

Varsity
Baseball

Bauer, Mason 
Brady, Will 
Brockman, Jake 
Conradi, Adam 
Crowe, Kyle 
Day, Jake 
Epplen, Max 
Ferraro, Nick 
Haddle, Jackson 
Harris, Alex 
Hillenmeyer, Stephen  
Kraus, Kameron 
Kuhr, Ryan 
Lawson, Jack 
Maley, Stephen 
Nortmann, Adam 
Pilcher, Joshua  
Schaefer, Michael 
Schlake, Jacob 
Stewart, Evan 
Weber, Nick 

Weickgenannt, Erik 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Ahlbrand, Elliott 
X Bartlett, Thomas  

Becker, Quentin 
Beechem, Logan 
Berling, Elliott 
Berling, Ethan 
Brockman, Jake 

X Croyle, Dominic 
Day, Jake 

X Garcia, Ben 
X Kraus, Kameron 

Machcinski, Peyton 
Maley, Stephen 

X Mashni, Tim 
McArtor, Mitch 

X McQueeney, Michael  
Meiman, Brady 
Schaefer, Michael 

X Schuler, Mitchell 
X Schwarz, Parker  

Setters, Ben 
X Shea, Connor 
X Watson, Charlie 

Westerbeck, Alex 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ackley, Lauren 
X Alexa, Beetem 

Beetem, Alexa 
Benson, Abby 
Cline, Haley 
Darlington, Madeline 
Evans, Katie 
Ferris, Morgan 
Handorf, Lauren  
Iloegbunam, Chisom 
Ives, Ashley 
Kellam, Marlena 

X Kosco, Faith 
Millay, Abby 
Millay, Sydney 
Noble, Paige 

X Palladino, Cassidy  
X Pollard, Ashley 

Smart, Hannah 
Voskuhl, Anna 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Boudot, Joe  
Crowe, Kyle 
Deis, Paul 
Gehler, Spencer 
Gillman, Kenneth 

Henning, Sam 
X Juett, David 

Melching, Andrew 
Owen, Zachary 
Sallee, Mitch 
Thomas, Zane 
Triska, Peter 
Walker, Philip  Nathan
Zimmerman, Nathan  

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Berling, Ava 
Bessler, Bridget 
Boudot, Dawna 
Brennen, Sarah 
Fogt, Kaycee 
Kosco, Faith 
McKnight, Alana 
Pollard, Ashley 
Tobergte, Maria 
Townsend, Carlie 
Wellman, Chloe 

X Wilke, Brooke 
Wilke, Paige 
Williamson, Brook 
Ziegelmeyer, Megan 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Albers, Elizabeth  
Browning, Tia 
Butler, Megan 
Evans, Karson 
Feinauer, Macy 
Gehler, Sydney 
Jones, Alyssa 
Kapes, Paige 
Keipert, Abby 

X Kerwin, Matti 
X Meyers, Lillian 

Murphy, Kiera 
Neace, Alayna 
Noble, Josie 

X Oggy, Carlee 
Palazzo, Hayley 
Shields, Arlyn 
Smart, Faith 
Wells, Megan 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Becknell, Kaitlyn  
X Benson, Abby 

Bier, Cameron 
Bier, Madelyn 
Flaherty, Shannon 
Fogt, Kaycee 
Kerwin, Matti 

Kosco, Faith 
McVay, Halee 
Pollard, Ashley 
Pollard, Audrey 
Roark, Jessie  
Sayer, Andrea 
Shepherd, Emma 
Steimle, Sydney  
Townsend, Carlie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Berling, Elliott 
Berling, Ethan 
Bruni, Philip 
Carpenter, Nick 
Connett, Sam 
Duggan, Brian 
Heck, Elijah 
Kraus, Kameron 
Riegler, Val 
Schlake, Jacob 
Schwarz, Evan 
Sikra, Michael 
Smith, Jake 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Handorf, Lauren  
Lalley, Clare 
Mays, Lauren 
Powell, Erin 
Roch, Elizabeth 
Schrand, Mia 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Beier, Kyle 
Berling, Mitchell 
Bilz, Chris 
Bisbee, Josh 
Blaut, Logan 
Deters, Brad 
Durrough, Nathan 
Esselman, Brad 
Felix, Joseph 
Grome, Kirk 
Isler, Jared 
Ives, Justin 
Jacobs, Andrew 
Kent, Landen 
Kluemper, Ray 
Krumpelman, Tanner 
Kunstek, Carter 
Litzler, Jonathan 
Manahan, Ian 
McArtor, Mitch 
McMain, Michael 
Myers, Josh 
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Norris, Will 
Reiger, Nick 
Ross, Nico 
Sanders, Brennan 
Sanders, DJ 
Schaefer, Michael 
Strasburger, Evan 
Syfert, Oleg 
Teten, Casey 
Tolbert, Nick 
Tolbert, Noah 
Wagner, Will 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Auteri, Sydney 
X Barnett, Maggie 

Baute, Cara 
Cheek, Erin 
Foster, Hannah 
Gartner, Caroline 

X Goderwis, Haleigh 
Grome, Stephanie  
Hext, Grace 

X Jones, Hannah 
Keipert, Abby 
Kent, Kerenza 
Laudenslayer, Ellie 
Lee, Jessica 
Maher, Ally 
Neiheisel, Annie 
Nix, Kathryn 
Pope, Natalie 
Rice, Annie 
Riegler, Cori 
Romito, Jalen 
Rowland, Emily 
Ryan, Rachel 
Schira, Sydnie 
Schlueter, McKenzie 
Staub, Stacey 
VonLehman, Grace 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Bagshaw, Grant 
Cahill, Aidan  
Corsmeier, Dallas 
Cummings, Patrick 
Felix, Joseph 
Gray, Josh 
Hansen, Brendan 
Hicks, Conor 
Keller, Paul 
Krumpelman, Carter 
Lehmann, Gus 
Mabjish, Harrison 
Mabjish, Hayden  
Maxwell, Curtis 

X Mollman, Jeff 

Mueller, Tim 
X Neace, Steven 

Norris, Hayden 
Rintala, Nicholas 
Stigall, Aidan  
Stigall, Jacob 
Strasburger, Evan 
Sweeney, Liam 
Thomas, Ryan  
Trapp, Drew 
Vogt, David  
Wilson, Noah 

X Zanin, Andrew 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bagshaw, Sarah 
Crowder, McKenzie 
Cutcher, Sarah 
Dejonckheere, Laura 
Freihofer, Anna 
Grome, Stephanie  
Heck, Malia 
Hesener, Hannah 
Holmes, Grace 
Kerwin, Matti 
Page, Marissa 
Pettit, Gena 
Reis, Brooke 
Rice, Annie 
Schira, Megan 
Staub, Stacey 
Staverman, Olivia 

X Zanin, Anna 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Berling, Mitchell 
Bruni, Philip 

X Cummings, Patrick 
Deis, Paul 
Eddy, Cooper 

X Enzweiler, Samuel 
Frahm, Aiden 

X Gehler, Spencer 
X Henning, Sam 
X Ihrig, Aaron 

Jacobs, Andrew 
Keller, Paul 

X Krumpelman, Carter 
Manahan, Garrett 
Mollman, Jeff 

X O Connor, Ryan 
X Sallee, Mitch 

Schwarz, Parker  
Zanin, Andrew 
Ziegler, Noah 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Fields, Jillian 
Gartner, Caroline 
Goderwis, Haleigh 
Handorf, Lauren  

X Hardebeck, Julia 
Johnson, Sydney 
Maher, Ally 
McGinnis, Julie 
Meiman, Gabrielle 
Millay, Sydney 
Oldfield, Meghan 
Rowland, Emily 
Ryan, Rachel 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Blaut, Logan 
Brockman, Luke 
Califf, Sam 
Cherry, William 
Felix, Joseph 
Gray, Jimmy 
Gray, Josh 
Grosser, Benjamin 
Hansen, Brendan 
Helmer, Joe 
Hicks, Conor 

X Kaiser, Blake 
Kent, Landen 
Loos, Dylan 
McArtor, Mitch 
McMahon, Sean 
McQueeney, Michael  
McVay, Noah 
Norris, Hayden 
OBryan, Joseph 
Poat, David 
Rintala, Nicholas 
Samotis, Ryan 
Setters, Ben 
Snyder, Ethan 
Stewart, Ben 
Strasburger, Collin 
Strasburger, Evan 

X Waford, Roman 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bihl, Libby 
Evans, Katie 
Fohl, Lexi 
Harlan, Gabby  
Heck, Malia 
Henry, Catherine  
Hollman, Nyah 
Jones, Hannah 
Judge, Jessica 
Keipert, Abby 
Kent, Kerenza 

Lampone, Sofie 
Laudenslayer, Ellie 
Laudenslayer, Sophia 
Marino, Lily 
McCoy, Audrey 
Middendorf, Madison 

X Munzer, Emily 
X Neace, Alayna 

Palladino, Cassidy  
Pawsat, Meghan 
Pope, Natalie 
Reis, Brooke 
Spritzky, Kim 

X VonLehman, Grace 
Zalla, Morgan 

Varsity
Volleyball

Avery, Paige 
Bailer, Maegan 
Bessler, Bridget 
Blust, Jacey 
Epplen, Zoe 
Fohl, Lexi 
Fugate, Karli 
Kluemper, Kayla 
Noble, Paige 
Oldfield, Meghan 
Read, Madison 
Schoulthies, Morgan 

X Stevie, Savanna 
Tobergte, Maria 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Adkins, Donovan 
X Bagshaw, Grant 
X Bambach, Samuel 
X Bockweg, Zachary 

Brockman, Luke 
Califf, Sam 
Cleary(Jr.), Thomas A

X Cochran, Geoff 
X Conradi, Adam 
X Emmons, Isaac 
X Giffin, Jack 
X Gillman, Kenneth 

Gray, Jimmy 
Gray, Josh 

X Hammond, Gus 
Hansen, Brendan 
Hicks, Conor 

X Keller, Paul 
X Lehmann, Gus 

Loos, Dylan 
X Martini, Jonathan 

Maxwell, Curtis 
X McVay, Noah 

Norris, Hayden 
OBryan, Joseph 
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X Owen, Zachary 
Poat, David 

X Pritchett, Colin 
Snyder, Ethan 
Strasburger, Collin 

X Triska, Peter 
X Vonderhaar, Wyatt 

Wilson, Noah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arthur, Sydney 
Bagshaw, Sarah 
Banks, Sarah 
Barclay, Julia 
Barnett, Maggie 
Bier, Cameron 
Bihl, Libby 
Blasingame, Maria 
Brownfield, Molly 
Foltz, Daniella 
Freihofer, Anna 
Goetz, Jessica 
Goetz, Kelly 
Harlan, Gabby  
Heck, Malia 
Hunter, Allie 
Judge, Jessica 
Kerwin, Matti 
Klien, Kelly 
Leonhard, Abby 
Linkugel, Allison 
Maschinot, Claire 
Mullikin, Grace  
Pawsat, Meghan 
Plapp, Ellie 
Reis, Brooke 
Schira, Megan 
Syfert, Catherine 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Ahlbrand, Elliott 
Baldock, Brady 
Bartlett, Thomas  
Bauer, Mason 
Brockman, Jake 
Day, Jake 
Hoffman, Nicholas 
Holmes, Logan 
Kluemper, Ray 
Lanyi, Josh 
Lawson, Jack 
Pilcher, Joshua  
Plummer, Jonah 
Rice, Gregory  
Shea, Alex 
Stewart, Andrew 
Tragesser, Michael 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ahlbrand, Elliott 
Bartlett, Thomas  
Brockman, Jake 
Croyle, Dominic 
Day, Jake 
Garcia, Ben 
Kraus, Kameron 
Mashni, Tim 
McQueeney, Michael  
Schwarz, Parker  
Shea, Connor 
Watson, Charlie 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Alexa, Beetem 
Beetem, Alexa 
Cline, Haley 
Cullen, Julia 
Evans, Katie 
Ferris, Morgan 
Geiger, Samantha 
Handorf, Lauren  
Ives, Ashley 
Millay, Abby 
Rayner, Claire 
Smart, Hannah 
Zalla, Morgan 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Autry, Hannah 
Barsan, Elizabeth 
Butler, Natalie 
Darpel, Maggie 
Ives, Taylor 
Miller, Kathryn 
Oldfield, Hailey 
Schrand, Mia 
Taylor, Madelyn 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bahl, Lauren 
Becknell, Kaitlyn  
Bier, Cameron 
Bier, Madelyn 
Brennen, Emily 
Flaherty, Shannon 
Fogt, Kaycee 
Lalley, Clare 
McVay, Halee 
Meyer, Cameren 
Pollard, Audrey 
Shepherd, Emma 
Steimle, Sydney  
Welch, Camryn 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bowman, Ryan  
Dobosiweicz, Will 
Eilers, Brennan 
Heck, Elijah 
Kraus, Kameron 
Lawson, Jack 
Melching, Andrew 
Shea, Alex 
Stigall, Jacob 
Trapp, Drew 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Gangwish, Jessica 
Handorf, Lauren  
Hudson, Maddi 
Rice, Hannah 
Steimer, Sarah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bandenburg, Adam 
Berling, Mitchell 
Bilz, Chris 
Blaut, Logan 
Burgess, Dakota 
Felix, Joseph 
Kent, Landen 
Kluemper, Ray 
Manahan, Garrett 
McArtor, Mitch 
Nagel, Maguire 
Plapp, Ethan 
Reiger, Nick 
Sanders, Brennan 
Strasburger, Evan 
Syfert, Oleg 
Teten, Casey 
Welch, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bilz, Sarah 
Bowen, Peyton 
Brennen, Sarah 
Evans, Katie 
Felix, Marlee 
Grome, Stephanie  
Hext, Leah 
Hollman, Nyah 
Ives, Ashley 
Kent, Kerenza 
Laudenslayer, Sophia 
Lehman, Ellie 

McCoy, Audrey 
Middendorf, Madison 
Neiheisel, Emma 
Pope, Natalie 
Romito, Emma 
Scheben, Kassidy 
Zanin, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Cummings, Patrick 
Deis, Paul 
Eddy, Cooper 
Enzweiler, Samuel 
Ihrig, Aaron 
Krumpelman, Carter 
Manahan, Garrett 
O Connor, Ryan 
Schwarz, Parker  

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Baute, Cara 
Cordova-Elias, Ysabel 
Gartner, Adelaide 
Gartner, Caroline 
Handorf, Lauren  
Heege, Tara 
Johnson, Sydney 
Lee, Jessica 
Mays, Lauren 
Millay, Sydney 
Ryan, Rachel 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Adkins, Donovan 
Bambach, Samuel 
Brue, Max 
Cahill, Aidan  
Cleary(Jr.), Thomas A
Durrough, Nathan 
Emmons, Isaac 
Felix, Joseph 
Gillman, Kenneth 
Gray, Jimmy 
Grayson, Nick 
Henning, Sam 
Hicks, Conor 
Lehmann, Gus 
Leming, Benjamin 
Maxwell, Curtis 
McMahon, Sean 
McQueeney, Michael  
McVay, Noah 
Mueller, Tim 
Pritchett, Colin 
Rose, Evan 
Sova, Keith 
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Stewart, Ben 
Sweeney, Liam 
Tieman, Andrew 
Vonderhaar, Wyatt 
Waford, Roman 
Welch, Nathan 
Wilson, Noah 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Albrinck, Jaclyn 
Barnett, Maggie 
Blasingame, Maria 
Chapman, Samuel 
Dejonckheere, Laura 
Fohl, Lexi 
Foltz, Daniella 
Geiger, Samantha 
Hesener, Hannah 
Judge, Jessica 
Keipert, Abby 
Klein, Elizabeth 
Klien, Kelly 
Lampone, Sofie 
Laudenslayer, Sophia 
Mahan, Sarah 
Neace, Alayna 
Osborn, Megan 
Rodriguez, Aneliese 
Schira, Megan 
Syfert, Catherine 
Verbrugghen, Laurna 
Zalla, Morgan 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Berling, Ava 
Fields, Jillian 
Gartner, Adelaide 
Heege, Tara 
Kluemper, Kayla 
Mains, Emma 
Pettit, Gena 
Rowland, Rachel 
Rowland, Reese 
Schoulthies, Morgan 
Smart, Hannah 

X Stevie, Grace 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adkins, Donovan 
Bagshaw, Grant 
Bambach, Samuel 
Bockweg, Zachary 
Brockman, Luke 
Califf, Sam 

X Cleary(Jr.), Thomas A
Conradi, Adam 

Emmons, Isaac 
Giffin, Jack 
Gillman, Kenneth 

X Gray, Jimmy 
Hammond, Gus 
Keller, Paul 
Lehmann, Gus 
Loos, Dylan 
Martini, Jonathan 
Maxwell, Curtis 
McVay, Noah 
Norris, Hayden 
OBryan, Joseph 
Owen, Zachary 
Pritchett, Colin 
Strasburger, Collin 
Triska, Peter 
Vonderhaar, Wyatt 
Wilson, Noah 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arthur, Sydney 
Bagshaw, Sarah 
Banks, Sarah 
Barclay, Julia 
Barnett, Maggie 
Bier, Cameron 
Blasingame, Maria 
Brownfield, Molly 
Foltz, Daniella 
Goetz, Jessica 
Goetz, Kelly 

X Harlan, Gabby  
Hunter, Allie 
Judge, Jessica 
Kerwin, Matti 
Klien, Kelly 
Leonhard, Abby 
Linkugel, Allison 
Maschinot, Claire 
Mullikin, Grace  
Schira, Megan 
Syfert, Catherine 

Freshman
Baseball

Ahlbrand, Elliott 
Day, Zach 
Fedders, Joey 
Gish, Kyle 
Gould, Elliott 
Holmes, Logan 
Jones, Joseph 
Lyons, Nick 
Maher, Luke 
Mirus, Parker 
Owen, Zachary 
Shea, Connor 
Talley, Eli 

Tragesser, Michael 
Watson, Charlie 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ahlbrand, Elliott 
X Brockman, Jake 

Daniel, Alex 
Lyons, Nick 
Maher, Luke 
Mashni, Joe 
Schaefer, Jonathan 
Shea, Connor 
Skelton, Ryan 
Stewart, Joe 
Stuhr, Elliott 
Talley, Eli 
Watson, Charlie 
Woods, JP 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Albrinck, Jaclyn 
Arthur, Sydney 
Bahl, Lauren 
Bartlett, Kathryn 
Esselman, Emma 
Ferris, Morgan 
Flanagan, Morgan 
Geiger, Samantha 
Gurren, Jessica 
Gutzeit, Kayla 
Jones, Emma 
Judge, Jessica 

X Mahan, Sarah 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Botkin, Grady 
Cline, Brady 
Durrough, Ben 
Fedders, Joey 
Hollman, Daniel 
Maher, Jake 
Matthews, Christian 
McCoy, Dallas 
Mueller, Tim 
Neltner, Ty 
Olberding, David 

X Plapp, Ethan 
Reding, Johnny 
Reding, Mike 
Ryan, Zach 
Schaefer, Jonathan 
Schaffer, Alex 
Setters, Matthew 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Albrinck, Jaclyn 
Amend, Kimber 
Bartlett, Kathryn 
Bill, Katherine  
Cutcher, Sarah 
Dejonckheere, Laura 

X Grome, Stephanie  
Johnson, Sydney 

X Kent, Kerenza 
Koch, Emma 
Laws, Corinne 
Menzer, Maia 
Neiheisel, Emma 

X Pope, Natalie 
Romito, Emma 
Schlueter, Mattison 
Smith, Maggie 
Summe, Emma 
Wellman, Courtney 
Wells, Amber 

Freshman
Volleyball

Avery, Ashley 
Beetem, Zoe 
Ferris, Morgan 
Gurren, Jessica 
Keipert, Lexi 
Kroth, Emily 
Lampone, Sofie 
McVay, Halee 
Norris, Brooke 
Reigler, Becca 
Smith, Sophi  


